CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK
ISIN: CA13677F1018  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 15:49:54

Price
48.72 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.04% (0.02)

ISIN CA13677F1018
Symbol CWB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,115 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.64 CAD (100)
48.72 CAD (1,100)
48.27 CAD

48.75 CAD

48.27 CAD

48.70 CAD
48.588927 CAD
14,685

713,528.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13677F1018&ID_NOTATION=31990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62422fbac51b9fb2cfaebb4d7270cec63875052582204340ce785d47e2792eae&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25801aaff58c89e01&time=1723903518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=457e35d853e57361f247c02ecc1246ff1cdff8e1c854a707ca0f3c287d223a54&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8abada44bf36738ee&time=1723903518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc6af33d0f44e938745e4761a34d0a9e7282086712e75852e0119d23e000b561&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cef864800b432bcf&time=1723903518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=667e35e905c37cb834d42c25c1d22e170935afccdbe45e9b394e916c37e81519&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7db8419414149c1c2&time=1723903518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d8389f8e0cf19a257857d7412b0eced298db89c0f3ddda872507cc3d6daad34&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1e521676583f426a&time=1723903518&tool=RSC

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Details

2024/08/16 15:49:54

Price
48.72 CAD

Difference

o

0.04% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA13677F1018

CwB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

3,115 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.64 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.72 CAD (1,100)
Open 48.27 CAD
High 48.75 CAD
Low 48.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 48.70 CAD
VWAP 48.588927 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,685
Trading volume 713,528.40
Number of trades 67
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +71.66% +90.09% +38.31%
Perf (abs.) +20.33  +23.08  +13.49
Beta 0.85 1.03 1.04
Volatility  76.82 56.74 38.85

CESKAS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 15:49 48.72 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:38 31.80 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 31.40 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 31.40 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:42 33.48 USD

48.
24.
48.
24.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

47.43 CAD (219,825)
46.24 CAD (290,240)
35.03 CAD (412,920)
31.27 CAD (350,857)
70 CAD (2024/08/15)
66 CAD (2024/06/03)
70 CAD (2024/08/15)
66 CAD (2024/06/03)

Number of
trades

67
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1644623

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Issues 07
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 12:31 31.60 EUR 0.00 3
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1644623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804705

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Company profile

Company Logo

A,

Contact Details

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Suite 2300, Jasper Avenue 10303 T5J 3X6

Edmonton, AB

Telefon: +1 780 423 8865

Fax: +1 780 423 8899

E-mail: investorrelations@cwbank.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Canadian
CWB Western Bank

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chris H.
Fowler

Carolyn
Graham

Darrell Jones
Glen
Eastwood
Kelly Blackett
Matt Rudd

Stephen
Murphy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sarah Morgan-
Silvester
Marie Delorme
Andrew Bibby
E. Mitchell

lan Reid

Irfhan Rawiji
Linda Hohol

Margaret Mulligan

Maria Filippelli

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@cwbank.com
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